
       
                                    
 
 
 
  
 

158 North King Street       
Northampton, MA  01060   
413-586-9111 Fax:  413-586-9112 
www.delaprealestate.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 Disclosures:
 
 

Style               Heat                Oven/range      Lot Size+-     
Year Built                                 Type               Frontage+-           
Square Ft.+-            A/C           Refrigerator               Map/Lot                 
Rooms                        Hot Water   Dishwasher                Deed                
Bedrooms                                                           Other                                 Zoning        
Baths                          Water Source     Cable               Assess. Value  
Garage                       Sewer                   Fireplace                 Taxes/Yr.            
Exterior          Title V             Wood stove                       School                 
Porch                                 Electric            Washer                              Occupancy    
Deck                         Roof                      Location    Outbuildings     
Color                                     Age+-  Dryer                            
Construction            Foundation        Location    Condo Fee               
Floors                    Bsmnt     Sump Pump              Assoc. Fee             
 
First Floor:  
 
Second Floor:   
 
Attic/Third Floor:   
Basement/Lower Level :   
 
The information in this listing was gathered from third party sources including the seller and public records. MLSPIN and its subscribers disclaim any and all 
representations or warranties as to the accuracy of the information.                                                           

 
 
 
 
 

Listing Agent:  
 
(H) Phone:         
Cell:              
Home Fax:   
Email:  
 
Directions: 
 
MLS#:  

                                        


	Picture: 
	address: 50 Lead Mine Road
	town: Southampton, MA  01073
	price: 283000
	agent: Nancy Merritt
	cell: 413-320-1716
	fax: 413-320-3219
	email:          nemerritt@comcast.net
	directions:   Pomeroy Meadow to Glendale Rd to Cold Spring to Lead Mine
	mls: 72340752
	hphone: 413-320-1716
	remarks: Lovely split level home with 1.24 acres of land.  Large living room with cathedral ceiling and ceiling fan for your comfort.  Great working kitchen w/ access to the rear deck for outdoor dining and relaxation.  Separate dining room.  Up are three bedrooms and 1.5 baths.  Master bdrm has 1/2 bath.  Large unfinished storage room 1/2 flight up from bedrooms. Lower level is plumbed for another bath and has an electrical box already set up for a generator and power outages.  26'x28' oversized garage.  Anderson casement windows throughout.
	disclosures: 2.3 Miles to Norris Elem School + 3.7 miles to Hampshire Regional HS.  6 miles to Florence Center.
	style: 
	0: 
	0: Split Level
	1: HWBB - Weil McClain
	2: Yes
	3: 1.24 acres

	1: 
	1: Oil
	2: Electric
	3: 140
	0: 1991

	2: 
	0: 1504
	1: None
	2: Yes
	3: 1 / 15

	3: 
	0: 6
	1: In boiler
	2: Yes
	3: 3968 / 203

	4: 
	0: 3
	1: 
	2: 
	3: Res

	5: 
	0: 1.5
	1: Private
	2: Yes
	3: 273,000

	6: 
	0: 26'x28' attached
	1: Private
	2: No
	3: 4,564 / 2018

	7: 
	0: Vinyl
	1: To be done
	2: Pellet basement
	3: Hampshire Reg.

	8: 
	0: Small front porch
	1: 200 Amps
	2: Yes
	3: Immediate

	9: 
	0: Yes
	1: Asphalt fiber shingles
	2: Basement
	3: None

	10: 
	0: 
	1: Original
	2: Yes  - electric
	3: 

	11: 
	0: Woodframe
	1: Poured concrete
	2: Basement
	3: N/A

	12: 
	0: Wall-to-wall and vinylHWBB
	1: Full - DRY
	2: No
	3: N/A


	first:       Kitchen, living room, dining room
	second:  Master bdrm, 2 additional bdrms, 1.5 bathrooms
	attic:    Large unfinished storage space.
	basement:    Very dry - Pellet Stove, boiler, washer/dryer, storage, walkout basement
	Text1: 


